11-38111-cgm Doc 175 Filed 12/09/11 Entered 12/09/11 20:14:26 Main Document Pg 37 of 55



KCC OFFICIAL COMMITTEE FEE STRUCTURE

WEBSITE ADMINISTRATION

KCC CaseView

Creation of case-specific public website

Case-specific public website hosting

Waived \$200.00 per month

OPTIONAL SERVICES¹

Consulting Services & Rates

Position	Hourly Rate	10% Discounted Rate
Clerical	\$40.00-\$60.00	\$36.00-\$54.00
Project Specialist	\$80.00-\$140.00	\$72.00-\$126.00
Technology/Programming Consultant	\$100.00-\$200.00	\$90.00-\$180.00
Consultant	\$125.00-\$200.00	\$112.50-\$180.00
Senior Consultant	\$225.00-\$275.00	\$202.50-\$247.50
Senior Managing Consultant	\$295.00	\$265.50
Weekend, holidays and overtime	Waived	Waived

Notice Printing & Publication Services

Set-up	Waived
Printing, photocopies and labels	\$0.10 per image
Electronic noticing (e-mail)	\$50.00 per 1,000
Electronic noticing (domestic facsimile)	\$0.10 per page
Insert creditor information into customized documents	\$0.10 per piece
Document folding and inserting	\$0.10 per document
Legal notice publishing	Quote prior to publishing

¹ Expenses shall be consistent with the general practice procedures authorized in the Southern District of New York.

11-38111-cgm Doc 175 Filed 12/09/11 Entered 12/09/11 20:14:26 Main Document Pg 38 of 55



KCC OFFICIAL COMMITTEE FEE STRUCTURE

Document Management/Imaging

Electronic imaging (scanning & bar-coding) Virtual data room

CD-ROMs (Mass Document Storage)

\$0.15 per imaged page Quote prior to VDR set-up Varies upon requirements